DC Magnetic Contactor SB Series
SB-N2 Type
62C9-E-0116
 Features
• Applicable up to resistive load 660 VDC, 40 A
• An auxiliary contact with a mirror contact function is adopted, which is applicable
to circuits where safety categories 3 or 4 are required.
• Shares options available in the SC series.
• RoHS support is standard. Fame-proofing material with enhanced tracking
performance is adopted as standard.
 Ordering information
 Types
 Operating coil voltages
SB-N2 Type
DC Magnetic Contactor Model Change
Max applicable voltage increased to 660 VDC.
Application scope widened for DC low voltage circuits.
	S B - N 2 	 2 N O + 1N C 	 A C 2 0 0 V 	 4 N O + 4 N C
Type
Main contact arrangement
Auxiliary contact arrangement
Coil voltage code
* Designation unnecessary for 2NO+2NC
Model Type Main contact
arrangement
Auxiliary contact arrangement Product code
Standard Designation
Standard type SB-N2 *2 2NO 2NO+2NC
[22] *1
4NO+4NC
[44] *1
SB35CAA-□■■
2NO+1NC SB35CBA-□■■
SB-N2B *2 2NC — SB35CCA-□ 22
1NO+2NC SB35CDA-□ 22
With SUPER-MAGNET
(AC/DC)
SB-N2/SE *2 2NO 4NO+4NC
[44] *1
SB35CAS-□■■
2NO+1NC SB35CBS-□■■
SB-N2B/SE *2 2NC — SB35CCS-□ 22
1NO+2NC SB35CDS-□ 22
Note: For the product code field, fill the coil voltage designation code in the □ field and the auxiliary contact designation code in the ■■ field.
*1:	�The data in the brackets represents an auxiliary contact designation code. For 4NO+4NC, the contactor will be combined with two auxiliary contact blocks (side mounting) SZ-AS1.
• AC-operated models
Type Coil voltage